LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

UV3 SHIAI
10.12.2023

Epreuves
CADETS FCM v
v/ (+20pts) BARROS DE SOUSA Heloise (78, IDF) U.S.M. GAMBAIS
v/ (+30pts) BILLON Manon (78, IDF ) JUDO CLUB MAULE
v/ (+30pts) DENIS Laetitia (78, IDF) RAMBOUILLET SPORTS JUDO
v/ (+aopts) EL BAZE Lina (78, IDF) U S VERNEUIL S SEINE
v/ (+opts) MARTINET Eurydice (78, IDF) RACING CLUB ST GERMAIN
v/ (+10pts) MICHEL Marine (78, IDF) BREVAL SPORTS LOISIRS
v/ (+30pts) PROUST Juliette (91, IDF) A.S.V.L.B.JUDO
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a CM .
v/ (+0pts) GROUSSAUD Noemie (78, IDF) BREVAL SPORTS LOISIRS
v/ (+14pts) HOUDART Sarah (78, IDF) J. JU-JITSU KARATE VERSAILLES
v/ (+20pts) JALADE Elsa (78, IDF) A M BOIS D ARCY
v/ (+50pts) KOTAKIS CONAN Yelena (78, IDF) U S MARLY LE ROI
v/ (+s0pts) MAHIEU Laura (78, IDF) JUDO CLUB DE BEYNES
v/ +10pts) PFLUGHAUPT Jenifer (78, IDF) JJJ CLUB DE POISSY
v
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(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+21 pts)

(+14 pts)

(+14 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

REBOURG Barbara (78, IDF)

STIQUEL Maeliss (78, IDF)

JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a 1D

BEAURAIN Oceane (78, IDF)

BRUSSET Anne Charlotte (78, IDF)

CAILLAUD Marie (78, IDF)

FARGAL Julie (91, IDF)

LEROY TARDIF Marie (78, IDF)

REBOURG Pauline (78, IDF)

CADETS M CM

AMRAOUI Younes (78, IDF)

BOUFELLAH Wassim (78, IDF)

CARREE Mael (78, IDF)

CHAUSSE Jean (78, IDF)

CIL Berat (78, IDF)
DELAET Hugo (78, IDF)

DIPPE Thibaut (78, IDF)

EVAIN Jean Roch (78, IDF)

FELIX Armand (78, IDF)

GOMES DE ABREU Enzo (78, IDF)

MAILLY Francois (78, IDF)

MAYET Jocelin (78, IDF)

POSS Niklas (78, IDF)

POUVERREAU Gabriel (78, IDF)

TABOURY NGUYEN Jules (78, IDF)

JUDO CLUB MAURECOURT

JUDO CLUB MAULE

FOYER RURAL SEPTEUIL

JUDO CLUB CELLOIS

J. JU-JITSU KARATE VERSAILLES

JUDO JUJITSU BREUILLET

J. JU-JITSU KARATE VERSAILLES

JUDO CLUB MAURECOURT

US MARLY LE ROI

RACING CLUB ST GERMAIN

ALLIANCE JUDO PAYS HOUDANAIS

RACING CLUB ST GERMAIN

BUSHIDO CLUB DE TRAPPES

RACING CLUB ST GERMAIN

A SM B MONTIGNY

J.C.DE VOISINS

U S MARLY LE ROI

JUDO CLUB BRETECHOIS

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

RACING CLUB ST GERMAIN

JUDO CLUB BRETECHOIS

U S VERNEUIL S SEINE

U S VERNEUIL S SEINE
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(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+27 pts)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM

AGUILAR MORENO Asier (78, IDF)
BEROUANE Si Slimane (78, IDF)
BERTHELOT Erwan (78, IDF)
CHAULIAC Thibault (78, IDF)
CURTI Elliot (78, IDF)
DUTENDAS Lucas (95, IDF)
FINGONNET Camille (78, IDF)
FOURNIER Alexis (78, IDF)
GAUTRON Thomas (78, IDF)
HUBERT Baptiste (78, IDF)
KADA ALI Toufik (78, IDF)
KHERMIMOUN Ismael (78, IDF)
LEBUFFE Valentin (78, IDF)
LOPES SANCHES Brandon (75, IDF)
LUCAS Arthur (78, IDF)
MODESTE Pierre (78, IDF)
MORIN Alexandre (78, IDF)
NEGOTTI Damien (78, IDF)
OULAHSEN Yacine (78, IDF)
PERRAULT Jules (78, IDF)
PERRET Damien (78, IDF)
PHARASYN Nolann (78, IDF)
PIGNON Quentin (78, IDF)
RAIMON Nicolas (78, IDF)

RICHARD Marius (78, IDF)

STADE ST GERMANOIS JC

JUDO CLUB DE BEYNES

A.C.1.S CARRIERES S/POISSY

FOYER RURAL SEPTEUIL

ALLIANCE JUDO PAYS HOUDANAIS

JUDO CLUB DE L ISLE ADAM

AGIOT MAUREPAS JUDO 78

A.M.JOUARS PONTCHARTRAIN

JC SAINT CYR L ECOLE

JUDO CLUB CELLOIS

ASM MANTES LA JOLIE

JUDO CLUB CELLOIS

BREVAL SPORTS LOISIRS

JUDO PARIS 17

JUDO CLUB CELLOIS

U.S.M. GAMBAIS

JUDO CLUB MAULE

A.M.JOUARS PONTCHARTRAIN

ASM MANTES LA JOLIE

JC SAINT CYR L ECOLE

J.C.DE VOISINS

J.C.DE VOISINS

LE PERRAY-ST LEGER J.J. D.A.

AS L ETANG VILLE

U.S.Y. LAQUEUELESY.
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(+10 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

RISSER Gabriel (78, IDF)
TSHANSI DEUNA Emmanuel Loic (78, IDF)

ZIAD Nizar (92, IDF)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 1D
CORMERY Thibault (78, IDF)
COURTOIS Nathan (78, IDF)
CRESTEE Tom (78, IDF)
DAUBIGNEY Corentin (78, IDF)
DENIS Stephane (78, IDF)
FILANNINO Matteo (78, IDF)
GRECIET Florian (78, IDF)
HOURQUEBIE Pierre (78, IDF)
JEAN JOSEPH Julien (78, IDF)
LAURENT Mael (78, IDF)
LESAGE Hugo (78, IDF)
MARTIN Jules (78, IDF)
MAYET Julien (78, IDF)
MENGI YENGO Efraim (78, IDF)
STUMM Raphael (78, IDF)

TUREVSKY Peter (78, IDF)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a CM
FREMAUX Lionel (78, IDF)
KADA-ALI Karim (78, IDF)
MEMMI Fethy (78, IDF)

WINTZ Sebastien (78, IDF)

RAMBOUILLET SPORTS JUDO

ASM MANTES LA JOLIE

US VILLE D AVRAY

JUDO CLUB DE BEYNES

JUDO CLUB BAZAINVILLE

LE PERRAY-ST LEGER J.J. D.A.

AS L ETANG VILLE

RAMBOUILLET SPORTS JUDO

US ST ARNOULT

AGIOT MAUREPAS JUDO 78

A M BOIS D ARCY

JUDO CLUB CELLOIS

US ST ARNOULT

U.S.M. GAMBAIS

US ST ARNOULT

RACING CLUB ST GERMAIN

BUSHIDO CLUB DE TRAPPES

US ST ARNOULT

RACING CLUB ST GERMAIN

J. JU-JITSU KARATE VERSAILLES

ASM MANTES LA JOLIE

J. JU-JITSU KARATE VERSAILLES

LE PERRAY-ST LEGER J.J. D.A.
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(+17 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a 1D

CURTI Guillaume (78, IDF)
DUPUIS Nicolas (78, IDF)
HASSAINE Yacine (78, IDF)
MARTENS Frederic (78, IDF)

SCHNEIDER Mikael (78, IDF)

RATTRAPAGE N°1
POSS Niklas (78, IDF)
POUVERREAU Gabriel (78, IDF)

TABOURY NGUYEN Jules (78, IDF)

RATTRAPAGE N°2
DENIS Stephane (78, IDF)

MARTENS Frederic (78, IDF)

ALLIANCE JUDO PAYS HOUDANAIS

RACING CLUB ST GERMAIN

A SM B MONTIGNY

JUDO CLUB BAZAINVILLE

JUDO CLUB DE BEYNES

JUDO CLUB BRETECHOIS

U S VERNEUIL S SEINE

U S VERNEUIL S SEINE

RAMBOUILLET SPORTS JUDO

JUDO CLUB BAZAINVILLE



